Green Group Spelling List Autumn Term 1
	Monday 15th September
	Monday 22nd September
	Monday 29th September
	Monday 6th October
	Monday 13th October
	Monday 20th October

	annoy 
dream 
cried 
instead 
summer 
blackberry 
moon 
hutch 
fresher 
sketch
	charge 
bulge 
village 
gem 
giant 
magic 
giraffe 
energy 
jacket 
adjust
	there 
their 
they’re 
hear 
here 
quite
quiet
see 
sea 
one 
won
	key 
donkey 
monkey 
chimney 
valley 
journey 
alley 
honey 
hockey 
money
	move 
prove 
just 
sure 
sugar 
eye 
could 
should 
would 
like
	want 
watch 
wander 
quantity 
squash 
wallet 
wasp 
quality 
quarry 
wash




Green Group Spelling List Autumn Term 2
	Mon 3rd Nov
	Mon 10th Nov
	Mon 17th Nov
	Mon 24th Nov
	Mon 1st Dec
	Mon 8th Dec

	word 
work 
worm 
world 
worth 
war 
warm 
towards 
worthless 
worst
	enjoyment 
sadness 
careful 
playful 
hopeless 
plainness 
badly 
happiness 
employment 
darkness
	can’t 
didn’t 
hasn’t 
couldn’t 
it’s 
I’m 
they’re 
he’s 
you’re 
don’t
	station 
fiction 
solution 
section 
motion 
creation 
celebration 
nation 
caution 
position
	door 
floor 
poor 
because 
find 
kind 
have 
behind 
child 
children
	word 
work 
hopeless 
celebration 
behind 
giraffe 
quiet 
journey 
sugar 
wander



